
Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

 
FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/12/2025

To date
30/12/2025

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED FARIS 
M 

SAIDALAVI M (FTHR) Madayil, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundambatta, 679337, 

Pattambi

  

2 30/12/2025 JAYFARALI K KUNHABDULLA K 
(FTHR)

3-16/B, 
Natyamangalam, 

Kulukkallur, 
Chundambatta, 679337, 

pattambi

  

3 30/12/2025 SHAHIDA K MUHAMMED 
SHAFEEQUE VK 

(HSBN)

2/172 vattamkandathil, 
NATYAMANGALAM-
CHUNDAMPATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMPATTA, 
679373, OTTAPALAM

  

4 30/12/2025 Pathunni Moideen (HSBN) Viralikkattil, 
Chundampatta, 
Kulukkallur, 

Chundampatta, 679337, 
Pattambi
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

5 30/12/2025 Muhammed Ali Moideen (FTHR) Vattamkandathil, 
Thathanampully, 

Kulukkallur, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

6 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RASHA M HIBATHULLA M 
(FTHR)

MALAYIL HOUSE, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

7 30/12/2025 RIYAS P ASHRAF (FTHR) PULLATT HOUSE, 
VADANAMKURUSSI 
P O, ONGALLUR 2, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

8 30/12/2025 BASILA THASNEEM 
C K

SIYAB C K (FTHR) 404, CHERUMKUZHI, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

9 30/12/2025 NAJEEBUDHEEN V T ENTHEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

VALICHAMTHODI, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

10 30/12/2025 ABDUL RAZAK K MOIDEEN (FTHR) KOLAMBIL HOUSE, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

MELEPATTAMBI, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

11 30/12/2025 SALMANUL FARIS U 
K 

Rajila (MTHR) 5/93A Uppila kattil, 
Pokkupadi, Ongallur-1, 
Kalladipatta, 679313, 

Pattambi

  

12 30/12/2025 MURSHIDA P NAJEEBUDHAN V T 
(HSBN)

VALICHANTHODI, 
CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

13 30/12/2025 MUHSINA P K UVAIS (HSBN) KODAVANTHODI, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

14 30/12/2025 HISANA THASNEEM 
K 

MUHAMMAD FAYAS 
T N (HSBN)

THRITHALA 
NADAKKAL, 

MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

15 30/12/2025 AHAMMED JUMA T AHAMMED KABEER 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

16 30/12/2025 V P Vatchala P UNNIKRISHNAN 
(FTHR)

DEVAKI NILAYAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

17 30/12/2025 Parves Haamid P Mohammed Rafi 
(FTHR)

Pulakkal, Kaippuram, 
Thiruvegapura, 

Kaippuram, 679308, 
Pattambi

  

18 30/12/2025 SOUMYA P NANDAKUMAR K 
(HSBN)

KARIMPANAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MANNENGODE, 
KOPPAM, 

MANNENGODE, 
679307, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

19 30/12/2025  RANIYA JASMIN V P SAJARUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

VETTATHUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
P O , 679303, 

PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 
SANKARAMANGALAM, 

679303, PATTAMBI 
TALUK

  

20 30/12/2025 ADIL IRFAN P P HAMSAKUTTY P P 
(FTHR)

PADINJARE 
PANACHIKKAL, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

21 30/12/2025 SHIFNA SHERIN V P SHOWKKATHALI 
VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

VAZHAKKAPARAMBIL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI

  

22 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED  
MUSTAFA K T 

SAIDALI (FTHR) NEDUMPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

KULUKKALLUR  PO, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

23 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED SHIBIN 
K P 

ABDUL SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

KOOTAPULAVIL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

24 30/12/2025 ABDUL BASITH E T ETTILATHODI 
ABDUL SALAM 

(FTHR)

ETTILATHODI 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR, 
679303, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

25 30/12/2025 PATHUMATHU 
SUHRA O U 

SAKKEER V T (HSBN) VAYAMBATHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

26 30/12/2025 SHAHINA SUBAIR SUBAIR O (HSBN) ONAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, AMAYUR, 

KOPPAM, AMAYUR P 
O, 679303, PATTAMBI

  

27 30/12/2025 FATHIMA P P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P P 

(FTHR)

PALAKURUSSI 
PUTHENPEEDIYEKKAL 

HOUSE, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA 

POST, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

28 30/12/2025 Muhammed Musthafa T Mohammed Ali T 
(FTHR)

Thazhathethil, 
Thathanampully, 

Kulukkallur, 
Thathanampully, 
679337, Pattambi

  

29 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NAJLA A T AHAMMED SHERIF A 
T (FTHR)

ERASSERI THODI 
HOUSE, CHERUKODE 

P O ,679336, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI TALUK

  

30 30/12/2025 FATHIMA 
SHARHANA 

ABDUL SALAM C 
(FTHR)

CHIRANKARA, 
VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

31 30/12/2025 NASRIYA SHARIN MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOZHIKATTIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

32 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P 

ABOOBACKER P 
(FTHR)

PAYAROTTIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR 
POST, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

33 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED ASLAM 
N T 

RAFEEQ 
JAHARUDHEEN N T 

(FTHR)

NARIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

SANKARAMANGALAM 
POST, PATTAMBI, 

SANKARAMANGALAM, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

34 30/12/2025 Saidalavi Kizhakkethil MOHAMMED 
KIZHKKETHIL (FTHR)

KIZHAKKETHIL 
HOUSE, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

THATHANAMPULLY, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

35 30/12/2025 JUMANA S MUHAMMED SALIM 
K (HSBN)

134 KAKKASHERI, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

36 30/12/2025 Fathima Shaheema KABEER K (HSBN) KORAKKOTTIL, 
EDAPPALAM, 

VILAYUR, 
EDAPPALAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

37 30/12/2025 NAFILA  K MUHAMMED NAVAS 
P V (HSBN)

POOVATHINGAL, 
CHERUKODE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
CHERUKODE, 679336, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

38 30/12/2025 MUBEENA KT MUHAMMED AFSAL 
(HSBN)

KARUVANKUZHI, 
MELMURI, KOPPAM, 

MELMURI, 679307, 
PATTAMBI

  

39 30/12/2025 ABDULLA  E  K HAMSA (FTHR) ETTEKODAN HOUSE, 
KONDURKKARA PO, 

KARAKKAD, 
ONGALLUR 2, 

KODURKKARA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

40 30/12/2025 ANEENA NASRIN U K ASHARAF U K (FTHR) URULAM 
KUNNATHU, 
VALLOOR, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
KOZHIKKOTTIRI, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

41 30/12/2025 SHEBNA P K SIRAJMON P (FTHR) POOZHIKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

42 30/12/2025 MUFEEDA  P MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA M (HSBN)

MAKKADAYIL, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

43 30/12/2025 SHIMIN SALEEM K P ABDUL SALEEM K P 
(FTHR)

KOOTAPULAVIL 
HOUSE, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

44 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SHERIN V SIDEEK (FTHR) VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, KARAKKAD, 

ONGALLUR, 
KONDOORKKARA P 
O, 679313, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

45 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shinaj A K NOUSHAD A K 
(FTHR)

ATHANIKUNNATH, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

46 30/12/2025 RAHILA  M K MUHAMMAD 
YOOSAF K P (HSBN)

KAKKADATH PARA, 
MARUTHUR, 

ONGALLUR ONE, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

47 30/12/2025 FATHIMA RINSHA P MUJEEB RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PARAVATH, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

48 30/12/2025 HASEEB 
MOHAMMED A P

ABDUL JALEEL A P  
(FTHR)

Arangathuparambil, 
Karinganad, Vilayur, 

Vilayur, 679309, 
Pattambi

  

49 30/12/2025 JAMSHEER K HUSSAIN (FTHR) KOTTARATHIL 
HOUSE, LIBERTY 

STREET, PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

50 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH THASNI 
T 

NADEER P K (HSBN) PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

51 30/12/2025 SANIYA KOWSAR V P MUHAMMAD  V P 
(FTHR)

VARIKKAPARAMBIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

52 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RASHID T N 

MUHAMMED ABDUL 
RASAK (FTHR)

THRITHALANADAKKAL, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MULAYANKAVU, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

53 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shiyas A K NOUSHAD A K 
(FTHR)

ATHANIKUNNATH, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI

  

54 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA M RASHEED V (HSBN) VATTAPARAMBIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

55 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA C 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (FTHR)

CHERIKKALLINMEL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

56 30/12/2025 AYISHA 
KALAPARAMBIL 

HYDAR ALI (HSBN) KALAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

57 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH THASNI 
T 

NADEER P K (HSBN) PANNIYAMKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
VALLAPUZHA 

VILLAGE, 
CHOORAKODE POST, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

58 30/12/2025 REENA V R VIJAYAN U (HSBN) ULLANOORTHODI, 
PULASSERY, 

KOPPAM, 
PULASSERY, 679307, 

PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

59 30/12/2025 FATHIMA SANA M P SHAHUL HAMEED M 
P (FTHR)

MOORKKATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

MELEPATTAMBI 
POST, PATTAMBI, 
MELEPATTAMBI, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

60 30/12/2025 MOHAMMED 
FARZIN KT 

NAVASUL KARIM K 
T (FTHR)

KANNANTHODI, 
THEKKUMALA, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
NADUVATTAM, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

61 30/12/2025 Sareena K T MUHAMMAD 
MUJEEB (HSBN)

PULAKKAL HOUSE, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

62 30/12/2025 MOHANAN 
KARIYATTU 
VALAPPIL 

BALAN KARIYATTU 
VALAPPIL (FTHR)

KARIYATTU 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

63 30/12/2025 ASHIDHA SHABEER (HSBN) 00 
CHEDATHUPALLIYALIL, 

POMBILAYA, 
POMBILAYA, 

POMBILAYA, 679335, 
OTTAPALAM

  

64 30/12/2025 SAHLA P T SAIDALIKKUTTY 
(FTHR)

PADAPPETHODIYIL, 
VILATHOOR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHOOR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

65 30/12/2025 Mohammed Razal C P abdul Lateef (FTHR) CHUNGAPULAKKAL , 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHUNGAPULAKKAL, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

66 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SHIFANA C 

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA C (FTHR)

CHERIKKALLINMEL 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

67 30/12/2025 SHABANU SHAMRY  
K 

Shakkeer (FTHR) KARUVANKUZHI, 
KUPPOOTH, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

68 30/12/2025 ASSAIN MUHAMMED RAZAK 
(FTHR)

PANANGATTUTHODY, 
VILATHUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
VILATHUR, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

69 30/12/2025 FATHIMATH 
SUHADA M 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIK C T (HSBN)

CHETTIYAR THODI, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

70 30/12/2025 SANIYA KOWSAR  V 
P

MUHAMMAD  V P 
(FTHR)

VARIKKAPARAMBIL, 
MANNENGODE, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

71 30/12/2025 Rinshana Nasrin K P VEERAN (FTHR) KOLOTHUPARAMBIL, 
KOPPAM, KOPPAM, 
PULASSERI, 679307, 

PATTAMBI

  

72 30/12/2025 SALEENA ALAVI K P (FTHR) KODAKKATTUPARAMBIL, 
KARINGANAD, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
679309, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

73 30/12/2025 FARHANA THASNI N RAMLA (MTHR) ALIKKAL HOUSE, 
KURUVATTUR, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
KURUVATTUR, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

74 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
BASITH P 

MUJEEB (FTHR) PARAVATH HOUSE, 
THIRUVEGAPPRA, 

Thiruvegappura, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

75 30/12/2025 REKHA KRISHNA T P PRAVEEN KUMAR K 
S (HSBN)

KRISHNA 
SAVITHAM, 

VADAKKEKKARA 
PARAMBIL, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

76 30/12/2025 ARCHANA E K  SAJEESH KUMAR E K 
(FTHR)

ERUKKAMKUNNINMEL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

77 30/12/2025 JASEENA V K ABOOBACKER V K 
(FTHR)

velakkattil, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

78 30/12/2025 FARSANA SHERIN K MUHAMMED 
ANSHAD P (HSBN)

PARAMMEL HOUSE, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

79 30/12/2025 HANSHIDA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

80 30/12/2025 MISRIYA  K K MUHAMMED 
RAHEES  K (HSBN)

KARIMBANAKKAL, 
CHUNDAMBATTA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

CHUNDAMBATTA, 
679337, PATTAMBI

  

81 30/12/2025 Ramshina Thasneem s MUHAMMED SALIM 
K (HSBN)

KUNNUMMAL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

82 30/12/2025 FIDHA V ZEENATH  P K 
(MTHR)

VARAMANGALATH 
HOUSE, LIBERTY 

STREET, PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 679303, 

PATTAMBI

  

83 30/12/2025 AYISHATHU 
SHAHALA M T

RAHEEM  K P (HSBN) KAKKASSERI 
PALLIYALIL, 

VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

84 30/12/2025 MISNA SHERIN N ABDURAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

NEDUNGATTIL 
HOUSE, 

THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPURA 

PO, 679304, 
PATTAMBI

  

85 30/12/2025 Fathima Hasna K P ASSAINAR (FTHR) KUNNUMPURATH, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

86 30/12/2025 ANEESHA K NIHAD P (HSBN) PILLANAZHIYIL, 
PATTAMBI, 
PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

87 30/12/2025 NANDANA S SURESH P V (FTHR) PANDARATH HOUSE, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

88 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED EYAS C UMMAR (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

89 30/12/2025 Muhammed Suhaib K T KUNHUMOHAMMED  
(FTHR)

KURUPUTHODI, 
AMAYUR, KOPPAM, 

AMAYUR, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

90 30/12/2025 ABDUL RAZACK C AYISHA (MTHR) CHEMMALA, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
THATHANAMPULLY, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

91 30/12/2025 RINSANA MUHAMMED 
SAFEER (HSBN)

KAIPPALTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  

92 30/12/2025 THASNI T MUHAMMED FAISAL 
K P (HSBN)

KAKKASSERI 
PALLIYALIL, 

VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

93 30/12/2025 HAMEESHA THASNI 
P 

HAMSA P (FTHR) PANANGATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR 
POST, 

MUTHUTHALA, 
PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

94 30/12/2025 FATHIMA NIHILA K P MUHAMMED 
BASHEER K P (FTHR)

KOONATH 
PANAKKATTIL, 

KAIPPURAM, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 

KAIPPURAM P O, 
679308, PATTAMBI

  

95 30/12/2025 HAMNA SHERIN T T HUSSAIN T T (FTHR) THANTHANTHODY, 
KAIPPURAM, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
KAIPURAM, 679308, 

PATTAMBI

  

96 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
MISHAB C 

UMMER (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

97 30/12/2025 HANSHIDA K HAMZA K (FTHR) KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

98 30/12/2025 AYISHATH SHIBILA 
S 

MUHAMMED ANAS 
K P (HSBN)

KELATHUPARAMBIL, 
MARUTHUR, 
MARUTHUR, 

MARUTHUR, 679306, 
PATTAMBI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

99 30/12/2025 AYISHA SHIFA M K BASHEER M K (FTHR) ATTUKULANGARA 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYOOR P 
O, MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

100 30/12/2025 LUBINA JABIN T RAMEES K P (HSBN) KAKKASSERY 
PALLIYALIL, 

VANDUMTHARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

101 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED YASIR 
A T 

SALAM (FTHR) ERASSERI THODI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

102 30/12/2025 SHIBILA SHERIN T ALAVIKUTTY (FTHR) THIRUNDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VALLAPUZHA, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

VALLAPUZHA P O, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  

103 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES 

ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

THRIPPANGAVIL, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

104 30/12/2025 FATHIMATHUL 
HASEENA T K 

AMEER (HSBN) KARIMBANAKKAL, 
MAPPATTUKARA, 
KULUKKALLUR, 
KULUKKALLUR, 

679337, PATTAMBI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

105 30/12/2025 SHABNA V T MUHAMMED ALI V T 
(FTHR)

VELICHAM THODI, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 
VALLAPPUZHA, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  

106 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

RAMLA (MTHR) PARAKATTU 
THODY, 

KANDENKAVU, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

WEST, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

107 30/12/2025 PULAKKAL UMMER P ALI (FTHR) PULAKKAL  HOUSE, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

108 30/12/2025 Ahmad Miqdad K P Sarbuddeen K P (FTHR) Kozhiyam Parambath, 
Mulayankavu, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

109 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K 

SHAMEERALI K 
(FTHR)

Karimbatta, 
Mannengode, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mannengode, 679307, 
Pattambi

  

110 30/12/2025 shinshina v t muhamad mustafa v t 
(FTHR)

valiyathodi, vilayur, 
vilayur, vilayur, 679309, 

pattambi

  

111 30/12/2025 SHAHBA 
THABASSUM K

SHOUKATH ALI K 
(FTHR)

KADAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 
CHOORAKODE, 

679336, PATTAMBI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

112 30/12/2025 MUHAMMAD AMJAD 
P 

NOUSHADALI P 
(FTHR)

POOTHANIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUDIYUR P O, 
MUTHUTHALA 

VILLAGE, 
PERUMUDIYUR 

POST, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

113 30/12/2025 SHAHANA C MUHAMMED FAVAS 
K (HSBN)

KODAVANTHODI, 
KANDENKAVU, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR 
WEST, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

114 30/12/2025 JOWHARATHUNNISA 
K 

MUHAMED ABDUL 
RASHEED C (HSBN)

CHAPPANGATHODI 
HOUSE, 

KARIMPULLY , 
MARUTHUR PO, 

ONGALLUR I, 
MARUTHUR, 679306, 

PATTAMBI

  

115 30/12/2025 MUBASHIRA P K ZEENATH (MTHR) VELAKKATTIL, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
679304, PATTAMBI

  

116 30/12/2025 HASNA K T HAMZA K T (FTHR) KONDOORKKARATHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADANAMKURUSSI 
PO, ONGALLUR II, 

VADANAMKURUSSI, 
679121, PATTAMBI

  

117 30/12/2025 SAFWAN HAMED K T FATHIMASUHARA 
(MTHR)

KUZHIYILTHODI, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 

VILAYUR, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

118 30/12/2025 Habeeba Nasrin C Muhammed Safeeque 
(HSBN)

Cherkunnath, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

119 30/12/2025 NAHID ABOOBAKKER 
SIDHIK (FTHR)

KONDOORKKARATHODI, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

ONGALLUR 2, 
VADANAMKURUSSI, 

679121, PATTAMBI

  

120 30/12/2025 DEVADASAN NAIR GOPALAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

KALATHIL 
KAVUNGAL HOUSE, 

CHERUKODE, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHERUKODE, 679336, 
PATTAMBI

  

121 30/12/2025 FARSHANA SHIHAB (FTHR) EYYAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KARINGANAD, 
VILAYUR, VILAYUR 

P O, 679309, 
PATTAMBI

  

122 30/12/2025 MUFFEETHA K SIDHEEQUE (FTHR) KOPPAN HOUSE, 
ONGALLUR, 

KALLADIPATTA PO, 
ONGALLUR I, 

KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

123 30/12/2025 SHAHALA 
SHAHANAS K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

THENGIN THODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

124 30/12/2025 Mohammed Musthafa C 
K 

Hamza C K (FTHR) Cherkunnath, 
Kulukkallur, 
Kulukkallur, 

Kulukkallur, 679337, 
Pattambi

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

125 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
SAMEER T M 

SAIDUTTY (FTHR) THEKKUMKARA 
MELETHIL, 

PATTAMBI POST, 
PATTAMBI VILLAGE, 

PATTAMBI, 679303, 
PATTAMBI

  

126 30/12/2025 SHANA PARVEEN P SHARAFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POOVATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

MANJALUNGAL, 
KALLADIPATTA PO, 

ONGALLUR II, 
KALLADIPATTA, 
679313, PATTAMBI

  

127 30/12/2025 MUHAMMED 
ANVARSHAN K 

UBAIDULLA (FTHR) KODALIL, 
CHEMBRA, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
CHEMBRA, 679304, 

PATTAMBI

  

128 30/12/2025 SHAHALA 
SHAHANAS K 

ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

THENGIN THODI, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

THIRUVEGAPPURA, 
NEDUNGOTTUR, 

679308, PATTAMBI

  

129 30/12/2025 Mohammed Shyjin Abdul Razak (FTHR) Kottiliyil House, 
Mulayankavu, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

130 30/12/2025 Mohammed Jaffrin Muhammed Abdul 
Razak (FTHR)

Kottiliyil House, 
Mulayankavu, 
Kulukkallur, 

Mulayankavu, 679337, 
Pattambi

  

131 30/12/2025 ROSHNA BASHEER MOHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

591, Kaippuram, 
Thiruvegppura, 

Kaippuram, 679308, 
PATTAMBI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

132 30/12/2025 AHMED SAHAL V P SAJID (FTHR) VENGATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

VILAYUR, VILAYUR, 
VILAYUR, 679309, 

PATTAMBI

  

133 30/12/2025 Sharafudheen T MUHAMMED ALI 
(FTHR)

THOTTUNGAL, 
KARINGANAD, 

KOPPAM, 
MANNENGODE, 

679307, PATTAMBI

  

134 30/12/2025 SALMA P SHAJI ABDUL 
GAFOOR P (HSBN)

POONCHIRIYIL, 
PERUMUDIYOOR 

POST, 
MUTHUTHALA, 

PERUMUDIYOOR, 
679303, PATTAMBI

  

135 30/12/2025 RINSHA BASHEER K MOHAMMED 
BASHEER K (FTHR)

KOZHIKKATTIL, 
KAIPPURAM, 
Thiruvegappura, 

KAIPPURAM, 679308, 
PATTAMBI

  

136 30/12/2025 USSAN 
KOLAMANNIL 

POKKER (FTHR) KOLAMANNIL 
HOUSE, PATTAMBI, 

PATTAMBI, 
MELEPATTAMBI, 
679306, PATTAMBI

  

137 30/12/2025 Akshay   K M Manikandhan  kolothodi 
(FTHR)

Kolothodi House, 
Pulassery, Koppam, 
Pulassery, 679307, 

Pattambi

  

138 30/12/2025 HASNA K FIRDOUS MUBARAK 
M K (HSBN)

MOOSAKUNHUMONAKKANTEKATH 
HOUSE, 

CHERIKKALLU, 
VALLAPUZHA, 

CHOORAKODE POST, 
679336, PATTAMBI

  



Dec 31, 2025, 4:23 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
PATTAMBI

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


